TFT Displays
MAIN FEATURES
• Easy configuration via onboard menu or PC with SIRIO Software
• Onboard speaker for speech (car) and gong (landing)
• Updating by microSD Card or auto update via USB Stick
• Customisable backgrounds, arrows, floors and signals
• EN 81-70 compliant
• ECO Energy saving system mode (stand-by switch off)

ORDER CODES
TFT430PRS:      IRIS 4.3" TFT, for 2mm plate, direct parallel signals or with SNV201ENC-VG (binary, gray, 1PF)
 with onboard Flash Drive (USB update)
SNV201ENC-VG: VEGA TFT Encoder with Speech for Binary, Gray, 1PF, Standalone
SNV201/1WSPK: 1Watt Speaker (for speech)
SNV201/5WSPK: 5Watt Speaker (for speech)
SNV201/FIX: DIN Rail Fixing for PCB
TFT430PARSER: IRIS 4.3" TFT, for 2mm plate, direct parallel signals or VEGA Serial
          with onboard Flash Drive
4.3" with AV Frame and Lens
DIMENSIONS